## L10000010134

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





400368007344

06/14/21--01012--024賞\*\*25.00

## **COVER LETTER**

	on Section f Corporations				
( ) D ( 4 N   4 H )   4   4 N )	CKA PROPERTIES LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Li	imited Liability Company			
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee(s) are si	PERTIES LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  adment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  see concerning this matter to the following:  HOSHE MESICKA  Name of Person  DESICKA PROPERTIES LLC  Firm/Company  72 E PLANTATION CIR  Address  LANTATION FL 33324  City/State and Zip Code  EORLY @ GMAIL.COM  E-mail address (to be used for future annual report notification)  ming this matter, please call:  John at (			
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matte	er to the following:			
	MOSHE MESICKA				
	<del> </del>	Name of Person			
	MESICKA PROPERTIE	IS LLC			
		Firm/Company			
	872 E PLANTATION C	IR			
	······································	Address			
	PLANTATION FL 3332	94			
		City/State and Zip Code			
	MEORLY@GMAIL.COM	M			
	E-mail address:	: (to be used for future annual report notification)			
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please	call:			
		at ( )			
N:	ame of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:				
₩ \$25.00 Filing Fo	-	Certified Copy Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy			
Mailing Ac					
distration Section		•			
	of Corporations	The Centre of Tallahassee			
	2314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MESICKA PROPERTIES LLC			
( <u>Name of the Limi</u>	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records hability Company)	<u>.</u> )
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L dorida document number $\frac{1.10000010134}{1.0000010134}$	iability Company	were filed on 01/27/2010	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		872 E PLANTATIOBN CIR	29
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		PLANTATION FL 33324	
			<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		872 E Plantalia Plantation 42 33	in (ir 9 1334 = 8
3. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre			he name of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	872 E PLANTA	XTION CIR Enter Florida street address	
	PLANTATION	. Flo	rida <u>33324</u>
		Cùy	Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	HAZAN, ERAN	1210 STIRLING RD STE 1A DANIA BEACH FL	□Add
			\exists Remove
			□Change
MGR	ORLY, MESICKA	872 E PLANTATION CIR PLANTATION FL 3332	4 <b>≡</b> Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			_ □Remove 2021
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	三 印Change 三
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	— ∰Change — ☐ — ☐Add
		<u>-</u>	dRemove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

						<del></del> .	
	<u></u>	<del></del>				<del> </del>	<del></del>
					<u></u>		<del></del>
				<del> </del>		<del></del>	<del></del>
						<del></del> -	
				<u></u>			
				·			
							200)
							<u> </u>
			<del></del>				<del> </del>
<del> </del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-	<del></del>
				<u>.</u>		• • •	:6  117
				· · · · · ·		<u> </u>	8
<del></del>						- <del></del>	<del></del> -
	<del></del>						
Tective date, if other than the neffective date is listed, the date in this left in this cument's effective date on the	ust be specific : block does no	ind cannot be pri t meet the app	licable statutory			.) Pursuani	
ecord specifies a delayed effect is filed.	ive date, but n	ot an effective	time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earli	erof: (b) - Th	ie 90th da	ıy after ti
red JUNE 3rd		2001	<u> </u>				
				<u> </u>		<u>.</u>	
	<ul> <li>Signature of</li> </ul>	a member or au	morized represei	itative of a membe	Ī		

Filing Fee: \$25.00